\

THE

[REERDISE

NIBBLES

MIXED PITTED OLIVES (V)(VE)
PADRON PEPPERS (V)(VE)

FLATBREAD & HUMMUS (V)(VE)

LIGHT BITES

TOMATO & PESTO DOUGH
PETALS (V)(VEO)

Dough petals stuffed with sun
blushed tomato, pesto and
parmesan with a roast garlic aioli.

GARLIC PARMESAN
CHICKEN TENDERS
Marinated crispy chicken with
garlic and parmesan.

KATSU TEMPURA PRAWNS
Tempura prawns with katsu sauce
and cucumber ribbons.

HALLOUMI FRIES (V)
Served with a sweet chilli dip.

STICKY PORK BOA BUNS
Asian inspired pig cheek with
sticky kimchi sauce, cucumber
and carrot.

LASAGNE BITES
Deep fried lasagne with ragu sauce
and fresh parmesan.

WHITBY BREADED SCAMPI
Whitby breaded scampi served with
chilli & lime tartar sauce.

YORKSHIRE TACOS

Beef brisket tacos served with a pot
of dipping gravy.

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
Served with lime mayo.

MOROCCAN SPICED
CAULIFLOWER BITES (V)(VEO)
Cauliflower florets coated in a
spiced Moroccan quinoa bread
crumb. Served with Chipotle Mayo.

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V)(VEO)
Garlic bread with cheese.

BASKET OF CHICKEN THIGHS
Chicken boneless thighs flavoured
to your choice.

- Korean BBQ - Hot Sauce

- Salt ‘n’ Pepper - Teriyaki

GARLIC AND ROSEMARY
CAMEMBERT

Garlic and rosemary sharing
camembert served with caramelized
onion chutney & toasted croutes.

Sig5
4.95

4.95

6.95

79D

8.50

6.95

{95

7.50

5195

6.95

95

6.95

6.95

8.95

10.95

PIZZA OVEN

GF bases available on request.

MARGHERITA (V)(VEO) 9.95
Tomato sauce, mozzarella

and fresh basil.

HOLY PEPPERONI 12.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
pepperoni and picante.

VEGGIE DELIGHT (V)(VEO) 11.95
Tomato base, peppers, plum

tomatoes, courgettes, and olives.

Vegan option available.

NDUJA AND HOT HONEY 13.95
Tomato, mozzarella, nduja,
jalapefio and hot honey.

HAWAIIAN {1595
Yorkshire ham hock with pineapple.
MEAT FEAST 14.95

Pepperoni, spicy beef, bacon,

chicken and ham.

TEXAS BBQ CHICKEN 12.95
BBQ Chicken with pepper, onions,

sweetcorn, and buffalo mozzarella.

GOATS CHEESE AND 12.95
CARAMELISED ONION (V)

Goats cheese and caramelised

red onion.

PIZZA KIEV CALZONE 13.95
Roast chicken, ham, garlic butter,

spinach, mozzarella, pizza sauce

and parmesan.

Add Crust Dips £1.50
Red Pepper & Chilli / Black Garlic / Pesto & Nduja

BURGERS

All burgers are served in a brioche bun with
lettuce, tomato, onion and fries.

BACON CHEESEBURGER {235
Beef burger topped with Monterey Jack
cheese.

SMOKED BRISKET BURGER 13.95
Beef burger topped with brisket,
Monterey Jack cheese and burger sauce.

BANG BANG CHICKEN BURGER 12585
Marinated crispy chicken in a

bang bang sauce and crumbled

with a Harrogate Blue

MIGHTY OAK 14.95
Beef patty, breaded chicken, bacon,
cheese and beer battered onion rings.

HALLOUMI BURGER (V) 11.95
Crispy halloumi, sweet chilli.
KORMA SUTRA 8195

Grilled chicken topped with creamy
korma sauce, onion bhaji, mini.
poppadoms and mango chutney.

FALAFEL BURGER (V)(VE) 11.95
Homemade spiced falafel burger with
sweet chilli sauce.

UPGRADE to sweet potato fries £1.00
LIGHTER OPTION go bun-free served
with sweet potato fries and salad.

KEBABS

All served on a bed of mixed leaf salad,
red onion, tomato, homemade flatbread
and choice of dressing.

CHICKEN 11.95
LAMB 11.95
HALLOUMI (V) 11.95
MIX ANY 2 KEBABS 12.95
SAUCES:

Sriracha mayo, Lime mayo or Korean BBQ

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 12595
Classic Caesar chicken, bacon, baby

gem lettuce, soft boiled egg, croutons

and parmesan shavings.

HUMMUS BOWL (V)(VEO) 9.95
Hummus, cucumber, parsley, tomato,

red onion, tabbouleh, pickled cabbage,
flatbread served with chilli sauce.

Add Lamb, Chicken or Halloumi £3.00

TREEHOUSE
FAVOURITES

CHICKEN RAMEN (VEO) 13.95
Brothless ramen with a sweet and

spicy glazed chicken, miso, egg

noodles, pak choi, pea shoots, spring

onions, ginger, soft boiled egg, sesame

seeds and chilli.

FISH ‘N’ CHIPS 13.95
Freshly battered cod served with

fat chips, tartar sauce or gravy and

mushy peas.

CREAMY MUSHROOM CHICKEN 13.95
Breaded chicken topped with a creamy
mushroom sauce served with chips

and house salad.

THAI RED CURRY (V)(VEO) 11.95
Aromatic Thai red curry with

mangetout, baby corn, pak choi and

red pepper served with boiled rice.

Add Cod or Chicken £3

80Z RUMP STEAK 17295
28-day aged rump served with fat
chips, onion rings and grilled garnish.

YORKSHIRE BURRITO 13.95
Beef brisket, onions, wrapped in

Yorkshire pudding served with chunky

chips and a pot of gravy.

COTTAGE PIE 13.95
Ground beef, horseradish, parmesan
mash & seasonal vegetables.

(VEO) - Vegan Option available on request.

LOAD ME UP

SALT & PEPPER FRIES (V)(VEO)
Fries loaded with Chinese salt and
pepper mix.

CAJUN PIZZA FRIES
Cajun spiced fries with mozzarella,
pepperoni and pizza sauce.

KATSU CHICKEN FRIES
Breaded chicken with curried katsu
sauce, spring onion and red chilli
garnish.

YORKSHIRE FRIES
Beef brisket with rich beef gravy and
crispy onions.

BUFF AND BLUE TATER TOTS
Buffalo Blue Cheese, bacon and
parmesan loaded tater tots.

SIDES

FRIES

SWEET POTATOES
CHUNKY CHIPS
ONION RINGS
SLAW

SIDE SALAD

SWEET TREE-TS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)
Served with vanilla ice cream.

CHOCOLATE & CARAMEL
FUDGE CAKE (V)
Served with salted caramel ice cream.

JAM ROLY POLY (V)
Served with berry compote custard.

6.95

8.95

9.95

995

7.95

3.00
3.95
3.50
3.50
3.00
2:95

6.95

6.95

6.95

WAFFLE ICE CREAM SANDWICH (V) 6.95

Choose your flavour

- Oreo

- Lotus

NORTHERN BLOC ICE CREAM 5.00

(V)(VEO) Served as three scoops.

- Peppermint

- Strawberry Yuzu

- Cookies and Cream
DUE TO THE NATURE OF
OUR KITCHEN, WE CAN
NOT GUARANTEE THAT

OUR FOOD WILL BE

ALLERGEN FREE. PLEASE
ASK A SERVER FOR MORE
INFORMATION ABOUT

INGREDIENTS



)

\J

SELECTED BOTTLES OF WINE £13

SUN-THUR - FROM 4PM

WHITE WINE

125ml AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

VINA ELENA AIREN - SPAIN
Pale straw colour with elegant fruity aromas
and a crisp hint of citrus on the palate.

FARFALLA PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY
Clean, simple, fresh apple and pear flavours.
Easy drinking. Great for any occasion.

SWA Commended.

LE JARDIN CHARDONNAY - FRANCE

Supreme chardonnay with lovely ripe, buttery fruit

flavours and aromas of tropical fruit and flowers.
SWA Bronze Award.

AKARANA SAUVIGNON BLANC

— NEW ZEALAND

Intense tropical fruit and passionfruit aromas
which gives this wine a lifted bouquet which
is reflected on the palate. An appealing full
flavoured style with length and crispness

on the finish.

ENTREFLORES ALBARINO, SPAIN
Elegant, very rich palate, fleshy and well

structured. Fresh and acidic mid-palate highlights

subtle varietal character, enhanced by some fruity
notes. Fresh and intense finish.

RED WINE

125ml AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

VINA ELENA TEMPRANILLO - SPAIN
Dark cherry red in colour with aromas of red
berries and a soft fruit character on the palate.

LE JARDIN MERLOT - FRANCE

A fine nose of red fruits, particularly strawberry.
On the palate, there are flavours of strawberry
and redcurrant, as well as hints of walnut and
dark chocolate.

DOWN UNDER SHIRAZ -AUSTRALIA
Lovely plum aromas with a hint of pepper and
spice. Complimented by a luscious berry palate.

PROGRESSO MALBEC - ARGENTINA

An up - front ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice
hints, that lead into a voluminous structure

of cherries and plum, followed by a warming
pleasant finish.

VINA CERRADA RIOJA CRIANZA - SPAIN
Striking plum above other various red berries,
classic vanilla with a touch pepper, kicking at the
end. Medium body making justice to its ageing
and good finish.

BOTTLE
175ml

250ml

BOTTLE
175mi

250ml

BOTTLE
175ml
250ml

BOTTLE

175ml
250ml

BOTTLE

BOTTLE
175ml
250ml

BOTTLE
175ml
250ml

BOTTLE
175ml

250ml

BOTTLE

175ml

250ml

BOTTLE

18.00
470

6.50

21.00
5.50
7.40

22.00
5.70
7.80

28.00

i/:25;
9.80

30.00

18.00
470
6.50

23.00
5.80
8.00

24.00
6.10
8.40

26.00

6.50
910

30.00

ROSE WINE

125ml AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

HEALY & GRAY ZINFANDEL ROSE BOTTLE 20.00
Bright salmon pink colour and fresh notes of 175mi 5.95
raspberry and strawberry.

250ml 6.85
FARFALLA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH - ITALY BOTTLE 21.00
Pale Rose col(?ur with raspberry fruit flavours and 175mi 550
a delicate finish.

250ml 7.40
PROSECCO, FAMIGLIA BOTTER D.O.C BOTTLE 25.00
EXTRA DRY - ITALY
Delicious floral and delicate flavours, with a fine 125ml 5.00
mousse.

MOET & CHANDON BRUT - FRANCE

Still the best selling non-vintage Champagne in the

UK, this classic blend boasts notes of green apple BOTTLE 70.00
and citrus fruits.

CUVEE ROSE LAURENT-PERRIER - FRANCE
This iconic rosé Champagne has great depth

and freshness with hints of fresh strawberries,
raspberries and wild cherries.

BOTTLE 95.00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 8.00

2 FOR £12 SUN-THUR - FROM 4PM

MOJITO
Havana Club 3-year-old rum mixed with mint, lime, soda and sugar syrup.

WATERMELON SUGAR

Absolut Watermelon, vanilla liqguor, watermelon, lemon lengthened
with apple.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
All-time favourite with Absolut vodka, rum, gin, orange liqueur, tequila,
lemon and topped with coke.

ENCHANTED FOREST
Absolut Wild Berri vodka, cherry liquor, mint, blackberries and
cranberry juice.

SPICY MARGARITA
Jalapeno infused Olmeca tequila, lime, and sugar with a spiced rim.

BERRI COLLINS
A seductive blast of berries with Absolut Raspberri, chambord, strawberry
puree, lemon juice and cranberry.

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Citron, cointreau, cranberry and lime juice

STRAWBERRY COLADA
Classic Malibu pina colada infused with strawberry

WILD BERRI PORNSTAR MARTINI
Absolut Wild Berri vodka, strawberry puree, caramel, and pineapple,
served with a shot of prosecco.

HAWAIIAN RUM PUNCH
Spiced rum punch with Havana Cuban passion fruit syrup, orange,
pineapple and grenadine.

MOCKTAILS 4.95

BERRY BLISS
Berry mix with strawberry syrup and cranberry.

PASSION FOR DAYS
Passion fruit, orange, pineapple and lemon juice.

TREEHOUSE
SIGNATURE SERVES$S 9.00

OLD ‘ORANGE’ FASHIONED
Jameson orange whiskey stirred with sugar syrup, bitters and orange peel.

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, coffee and salted caramel.

SEASONAL SERVES 8.50

All served with 50ml of booze and paired with a Fever Tree mixer.

CHIVAS REGAL 12YR AND FEVER TREE GINGER ALE
A 12yr old blend Scotch whiskey with Fever Tree ginger ale and lime.

AUTUMN GIN CUP
Plymouth Sloe Gin, Blackberries with Fever Tree raspberry and orange blossom.

RASPBERRY VODKA & ORANGE BLOSSOM
The refreshing Absolut Raspberri served with the fruity floral orange and
raspberry fever tree.

JALISCO MULE
Olmeca Tequila with Fever Tree ginger beer and lime.

SPRITZ 7.95

£5 SPRITZERS SUN-THUR - FROM 4PM

MULLED GIN SPRITZ
Beefeater gin, mulled wine, lemon, and sparkling wine.

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, sparkling wine and soda.

WATERMELON SPRITZ
Absolut Watermelon vodka, lemonade and sparkling wine.

HUGO SPRITZ
Elderflower liqueur, fresh mint, sparkling wine and soda.



