

NIBBLES

MIXED PITTED OLIVES (V)(VE)	3.95
PADRON PEPPERS (V)(VE)	4.95
FLATBREAD & HUMMUS (V)(VE)	4.95

LIGHT BITES	
TOMATO & PESTO DOUGH PETALS (V)(VEO) Dough petals stuffed with sun blushed tomato, pesto and parmesan with a roast garlic aioli.	6.95
GARLIC PARMESAN CHICKEN TENDERS Marinated crispy chicken with garlic and parmesan.	7.95
KATSU TEMPURA PRAWNS Tempura prawns with katsu sauce and cucumber ribbons.	8.50
HALLOUMI FRIES (V) Served with a sweet chilli dip.	6.95
STICKY PORK BOA BUNS Asian inspired pig cheek with sticky kimchi sauce, cucumber and carrot.	7.95
LASAGNE BITES Deep fried lasagne with ragu sauce and fresh parmesan.	7.50
WHITBY BREADED SCAMPI Whitby breaded scampi served with chilli & lime tartar sauce.	5.95
YORKSHIRE TACOS Beef brisket tacos served with a pot of dipping gravy.	6.95
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI Served with lime mayo.	7.95
MOROCCAN SPICED CAULIFLOWER BITES (V)(VEO) Cauliflower florets coated in a spiced Moroccan quinoa bread crumb. Served with Chipotle Mayo.	6.95
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V)(VEO) Garlic bread with cheese.	6.95
BASKET OF CHICKEN THIGHS Chicken boneless thighs flavoured to your choice Korean BBQ - Hot Sauce - Salt 'n' Pepper - Teriyaki	8.95
GARLIC AND ROSEMARY CAMEMBERT Garlic and rosemary sharing camembert served with caramelized	10.95

onion chutney & toasted croutes.

PIZZA OVEN

GF bases available on request.

or vases aramavic on requesti	
MARGHERITA (V)(VEO) Tomato sauce, mozzarella and fresh basil.	9.95
HOLY PEPPERONI Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni and picante.	12.95
VEGGIE DELIGHT (V)(VEO) Tomato base, peppers, plum tomatoes, courgettes, and olives. Vegan option available.	11.9
NDUJA AND HOT HONEY Tomato, mozzarella, nduja, jalapeño and hot honey.	13.95
HAWAIIAN Yorkshire ham hock with pineapple.	11.95
MEAT FEAST Pepperoni, spicy beef, bacon, chicken and ham.	14.95
TEXAS BBQ CHICKEN BBQ Chicken with pepper, onions, sweetcorn, and buffalo mozzarella.	12.95
GOATS CHEESE AND CARAMELISED ONION (V) Goats cheese and caramelised red onion.	12.95
PIZZA KIEV CALZONE Roast chicken, ham, garlic butter, spinach, mozzarella, pizza sauce and parmesan.	13.9
Add Crust Dips £1.50 Red Pepper & Chilli / Black Garlic / Pesto	& Ndu
BURGERS	
All burgers are served in a brioche bun lettuce, tomato, onion and fries.	with
BACON CHEESEBURGER Beef burger topped with Monterey Jack	11.95

BANG BANG CHICKEN BURGER	12 95
Beef burger topped with brisket, Monterey Jack cheese and burger sauce.	
SMOKED BRISKET BURGER	13.95
Beef burger topped with Monterey Jack cheese.	

bang bang sauce and crumbled with a Harrogate Blue MIGHTY OAK 14.95 Beef patty, breaded chicken, bacon, cheese and beer battered onion rings.

HALLOUMI BURGER (V) 11.95 Crispy halloumi, sweet chilli.

13.95

11.95

KORMA SUTRA Grilled chicken topped with creamy korma sauce, onion bhaji, mini. poppadoms and mango chutney.

Marinated crispy chicken in a

FALAFEL BURGER (V)(VE) Homemade spiced falafel burger with sweet chilli sauce.

UPGRADE to sweet potato fries £1.00 LIGHTER OPTION go bun-free served with sweet potato fries and salad.

KEBABS

All served on a bed of mixed leaf salad, red onion, tomato, homemade flatbread and choice of dressing.

CHICKEN	11.95
LAMB	11.95
HALLOUMI (V)	11.95
MIX ANY 2 KEBABS	12.95
SAUCES:	Korgan RRO

SALADS

Classic Caesa	CAESAR SALAD or chicken, bacon, baby soft boiled egg, croutons on shavings.	12.95
Hummus, cu red onion, ta	BOWL (V)(VEO) cumber, parsley, tomato bbouleh, pickled cabbage ved with chilli sauce.	

TREEHOUSE FAVOURITES

Add Lamb, Chicken or Halloumi £3.00

CHICKEN RAMEN (VEO) Brothless ramen with a sweet and spicy glazed chicken, miso, egg noodles, pak choi, pea shoots, spring onions, ginger, soft boiled egg, sesame seeds and chilli.	13.9
FISH 'N' CHIPS Freshly battered cod served with fat chips, tartar sauce or gravy and mushy peas.	13.9!
CREAMY MUSHROOM CHICKEN Breaded chicken topped with a creamy mushroom sauce served with chips and house salad.	13.9
THAI RED CURRY (V)(VEO) Aromatic Thai red curry with	11.9

mangetout, baby corn, pak choi and red pepper served with boiled rice. Add Cod or Chicken £3 **80Z RUMP STEAK** 17.95 28-day aged rump served with fat chips, onion rings and grilled garnish.

YORKSHIRE BURRITO 13.95 Beef brisket, onions, wrapped in Yorkshire pudding served with chunky chips and a pot of gravy.

13.95

COTTAGE PIE Ground beef, horseradish, parmesan mash & seasonal vegetables.

LOAD ME UP

SALT & PEPPER FRIES (V)(VEO)

Fries loaded with Chinese salt and pepper mix.	
CAJUN PIZZA FRIES Cajun spiced fries with mozzarella, pepperoni and pizza sauce.	8.95
KATSU CHICKEN FRIES Breaded chicken with curried katsu sauce, spring onion and red chilli garnish.	9.95
YORKSHIRE FRIES Beef brisket with rich beef gravy and crispy onions.	9.95
BUFF AND BLUE TATER TOTS Buffalo Blue Cheese, bacon and parmesan loaded tater tots.	7.95

SIDES

3.00
3.95
3.50
3.50
3.00
2.95

SWEET TREE-TS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) Served with vanilla ice cream.	6.95
CHOCOLATE & CARAMEL FUDGE CAKE (V) Served with salted caramel ice cream.	6.95
JAM ROLY POLY (V) Served with berry compote custard.	6.95
WAFFLE ICE CREAM SANDWICH (V) Choose your flavour - Oreo - Lotus	6.95
NORTHERN BLOC ICE CREAM (V)(VEO) Served as three scoops.	5.00
- Peppermint - Strawberry Yuzu	

- Cookies and Cream

DUE TO THE NATURE OF OUR KITCHEN, WE CAN NOT GUARANTEE THAT OUR FOOD WILL BE ALLERGEN FREE. PLEASE ASK A SERVER FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT INGREDIENTS

(VEO) - Vegan Option available on request.



SELECTED BOTTLES OF WINE £13 SUN-THUR - FROM 4PM

WHITE WINE

125	125ml AVAILABLE ON REQUEST		
VIÑA ELENA AIREN - SPAIN	BOTTLE	18.00	
Pale straw colour with elegant fruity aromas and a crisp hint of citrus on the palate.	175ml	4.70	
and a crisp rate of car as on the patate.	250ml	6.50	
FARFALLA PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY	BOTTLE	21.00	
Clean, simple, fresh apple and pear flavours. Easy drinking. Great for any occasion.	175ml	5.50	
SWA Commended.	250ml	7.40	
LE JARDIN CHARDONNAY - FRANCE	BOTTLE	22.00	
Supreme chardonnay with lovely ripe, buttery fruit flavours and aromas of tropical fruit and flowers.	175ml	5.70	
SWA Bronze Award.	250ml	7.80	
AKARANA SAUVIGNON BLANC - NEW ZEALAND	BOTTLE	28.00	
Intense tropical fruit and passionfruit aromas	175ml	7.25	
which gives this wine a lifted bouquet which is reflected on the palate. An appealing full flavoured style with length and crispness on the finish.	250ml	9.80	
ENTREFLORES ALBARINO, SPAIN Elegant, very rich palate, fleshy and well	BOTTLE	30.00	

RED WINE

notes. Fresh and intense finish.

structured. Fresh and acidic mid-palate highlights subtle varietal character, enhanced by some fruity

end. Medium body making justice to its ageing

and good finish.

	125ml AVAILABLE ON REQUE	ST
VIÑA ELENA TEMPRANILLO - SPAIN	BOTTLE 18.00)
Dark cherry red in colour with aromas of red berries and a soft fruit character on the palate.	175ml 4.70	,
bernes and a soft franceior on the parace.	250ml 6.50	,
LE JARDIN MERLOT - FRANCE	BOTTLE 23.00	
A fine nose of red fruits, particularly strawberry. On the palate, there are flavours of strawberry	175ml 5.80	,
and redcurrant, as well as hints of walnut and dark chocolate.	250ml 8.00	
DOWN UNDER SHIRAZ -AUSTRALIA Lovely plum aromas with a hint of pepper and	BOTTLE 24.00	
spice. Complimented by a luscious berry palate.	175ml 6.10	
	250ml 8.40	•
PROGRESSO MALBEC - ARGENTINA An up - front ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice	BOTTLE 26.00	,
hints, that lead into a voluminous structure	175ml 6.50	,
of cherries and plum, followed by a warming pleasant finish.	250ml 9.10	
VINA CERRADA RIOJA CRIANZA – SPAIN Striking plum above other various red berries, classic vanilla with a touch pepper, kicking at the	BOTTLE 30.00	

ROSE WINE

	125ml AVAILABLE	ON REQUEST
HEALY & GRAY ZINFANDEL ROSE Bright salmon pink colour and fresh notes of raspberry and strawberry.	BOTTLE	20.00
	175ml	5.25
	250ml	6.85
FARFALLA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH - ITALY Pale Rose colour with raspberry fruit flavours and a delicate finish.		21.00
	<i>ind</i> 175ml	5.50
	250ml	7.40
FIZZ		
LIZE		
PROSECCO, FAMIGLIA BOTTER D.O.C EXTRA DRY - ITALY	BOTTLE	25.00
Delicious floral and delicate flavours, with a fir mousse.	ne 125ml	5.00
MOET & CHANDON BRUT - FRANCE Still the best selling non-vintage Champagne in	i the	
UK, this classic blend boasts notes of green appaand citrus fruits.	le BOTTLE	70.00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 8.00

BOTTLE

95.00

CUVEE ROSE LAURENT-PERRIER - FRANCE

This iconic rosé Champagne has great depth

raspberries and wild cherries.

and freshness with hints of fresh strawberries,

2 FOR £12 SUN-THUR - FROM 4PM

OTILOM

Havana Club 3-year-old rum mixed with mint, lime, soda and sugar syrup.

WATERMELON SUGAR

Absolut Watermelon, vanilla liquor, watermelon, lemon lengthened with apple.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

All-time favourite with Absolut vodka, rum, gin, orange liqueur, tequila, lemon and topped with coke.

ENCHANTED FOREST

Absolut Wild Berri vodka, cherry liquor, mint, blackberries and cranberry juice.

SPICY MARGARITA

Jalapeno infused Olmeca tequila, lime, and sugar with a spiced rim.

BERRI COLLINS

A seductive blast of berries with Absolut Raspberri, chambord, strawberry puree, lemon juice and cranberry.

COSMOPOLITAN

Absolut Citron, cointreau, cranberry and lime juice

STRAWBERRY COLADA

Classic Malibu pina colada infused with strawberry

WILD BERRI PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Wild Berri vodka, strawberry puree, caramel, and pineapple, served with a shot of prosecco.

HAWAIIAN RUM PUNCH

Spiced rum punch with Havana Cuban passion fruit syrup, orange, pineapple and grenadine.

MOCKTAILS

4.95

BERRY BLISS

Berry mix with strawberry syrup and cranberry.

PASSION FOR DAYS

Passion fruit, orange, pineapple and lemon juice.

TREEHOUSE SIGNATURE SERVES

9.00

OLD 'ORANGE' FASHIONED

Jameson orange whiskey stirred with sugar syrup, bitters and orange peel.

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, coffee and salted caramel.

SEASONAL SERVES

8.50

All served with 50ml of booze and paired with a Fever Tree mixer.

CHIVAS REGAL 12YR AND FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

 $\label{eq:A12yr} \textit{A 12yr old blend Scotch whiskey with Fever Tree ginger ale and lime.}$

AUTUMN GIN CUP

Plymouth Sloe Gin, Blackberries with Fever Tree raspberry and orange blossom.

RASPBERRY VODKA & ORANGE BLOSSOM

The refreshing Absolut Raspberri served with the fruity floral orange and raspberry fever tree.

JALISCO MULE

Olmeca Tequila with Fever Tree ginger beer and lime.

SPRITZ

7.95

£5 SPRITZERS SUN-THUR - FROM 4PM

MULLED GIN SPRITZ

Beefeater gin, mulled wine, lemon, and sparkling wine.

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, sparkling wine and soda.

WATERMELON SPRITZ

Absolut Watermelon vodka, lemonade and sparkling wine.

HUGO SPRITZ

Elderflower liqueur, fresh mint, sparkling wine and soda.